Releases - January 19, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

213575
248842
236362
155715
252420
251286
246407
245958
253643
285659
280460

Pedigo
Smith
Linville
Napper
Riley
Arnette
Black
Watkins
Robinson
Elzy
Henson

Lorri
Teakola
William
Ronald
Joshua
April
Quentin
Alex
Natasha
Arthur
Ronald

Lynn

Raysean

Charles

Charles
L

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Warren County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Marion County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



