DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
213575	Pedigo	Lorri	Lynn	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248842	Smith	Teakola	Raysean	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236362	Linville	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155715	Napper	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252420	Riley	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251286	Arnette	April		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246407	Black	Quentin	Charles	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245958	Watkins	Alex		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253643	Robinson	Natasha		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285659	Elzy	Arthur	Charles	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
280460	Henson	Ronald	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)